2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

Kaleb Phillips
Hunter Camerson
Jeremiah Samuels

Naphisa Smith

Jude Richardson

Gabriel Jones
Campbell Patton

Elijah Samuels

Sari Smith
Clark Jeffery
William (Liam) Peniston
Ryan Topple
Lelise Tucker
Shaynce Morris
Finn Smith
Sarah Medeiros

Starr Bowen

Eliza Olander

Remy Donawa

Nicolas Pepi

Sar Smith
Elizabeth Wyer
Marie-Sophie Brackstone
Zavia Doyling
Amaya Nusum-Bean
Naphtali Smith

Shane White

lannah Caines

Naphisa Smith
Thomas Evans
Amaris Munya
Aneya Robinson
Sari Smith
Ava Gibson
Aisling Homan
Clark Jeffery
Dylan Jeffery
Kannen Morris-Dickinson
Tiras Smith
Anaya Clark
Robert (Max) Kempe
Kirsty Pollett
Salayah Stange
Amaya Nusum-Bean
Sar Smith
Edward Wyer
Arianna Fox

Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Piano
Piano / Violin
Viola
Viola
Violin
Cello
Cello
Organ
Violin
Violin
Trumpet
Voice
Violin
Voice
Violin
Trombone
Cello
Piano
Violin
Violin
Violin
Cello
Guitar
Piano
Violin
Voice
Violin
Piano / Cello
Violin
Guitar
Violin
Piano / Cello
Piano / Violin
Piano
Cello
Voice
Piano / Cello
Violin
Voice
Violin
Cello
Violin
Piano

Bermuda
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500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00

2023

2024
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The Andrew Morrisons Trust

Music Scholarhip Awardees

Amelia Currie

Dylan Jeffery
Amaris Munya

Sari Smith
Elizabeth Wyer
Nicholas Mederios

Emma Raposo
Laura Patterson

Suite 436, 11 Bermudiana Road, Pembroke, HM 08 Bermuda
Telephone: 441-296-5100 J E-mail: info@musicschool.bm

Website: www.musicschool.bm

Violin
Piano
Violin
Violin
Violin
Piano / Violin
Piano
Flute
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600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
2,000.00
500.00
500.00



