

The Andrew Morrisons Trust



Music Scholarship Awardees

2014	Kaleb Phillips	Violin	\$	500.00	2023	Amelia Currie	Violin	\$
	Hunter Camerson	Violin	\$	500.00		Dylan Jeffery	Piano	\$
	Jeremiah Samuels	Violin	\$	500.00		Amaris Munya	Violin	\$
	Naphisa Smith	Violin	\$	500.00		Sari Smith	Violin	\$
	Jude Richardson	Piano	\$	1,000.00	2024	Elizabeth Wyer	Violin	\$
2015	Gabriel Jones	Piano / Violin	\$	500.00	2024	Nicholas Mederios	Piano / Violin	\$
	Campbell Patton	Viola	\$	500.00		Emma Raposo	Piano	\$
	Elijah Samuels Sari Smith	Viola Violin	\$	500.00 500.00		Laura Patterson	Flute	\$
	Clark Jeffery	Cello	\$ \$	500.00				
	William (Liam) Peniston	Cello	Ф \$	500.00				
	Ryan Topple	Organ	\$	500.00				
2016	Lelise Tucker	Violin	\$	500.00				
	Shaynce Morris	Violin	\$	500.00				
	Finn Smith	Trumpet	\$	500.00				
	Sarah Medeiros	Voice	\$	500.00				
	Starr Bowen	Violin	\$	500.00				
2017	Eliza Olander	Voice	\$	500.00				
2017	Remy Donawa	Violin	\$	500.00				
	Nicolas Pepi	Trombone	\$	500.00				
	Sar Smith	Cello	\$	500.00				
	Elizabeth Wyer	Piano	\$	500.00				
	Marie-Sophie Brackstone	Violin	\$	500.00				
2018	Zavia Doyling	Violin	\$	500.00				
	Amaya Nusum-Bean	Violin	\$	500.00				
	Naphtali Smith	Cello	\$	500.00				
	Shane White	Guitar	\$	500.00				
	Iannah Caines	Piano	\$	500.00				
	Naphisa Smith	Violin	\$	500.00				
2019	Thomas Evans	Voice	\$	750.00				
	Amaris Munya	Violin	\$	750.00				
	Aneya Robinson	Piano / Cello	\$	750.00				
	Sari Smith	Violin	\$	750.00				
2020	Ava Gibson	Guitar	\$	500.00				
	Aisling Homan	Violin	\$	500.00				
	Clark Jeffery	Piano / Cello	\$	500.00				
	Dylan Jeffery	Piano / Violin	\$	500.00				
	Kannen Morris-Dickinson	Piano	\$	500.00				
	Tiras Smith	Cello	\$	500.00				
2021	Anaya Clark	Voice	\$	750.00				
	Robert (Max) Kempe	Piano / Cello	\$	750.00				
	Kirsty Pollett	Violin	\$	750.00				
	Salayah Stange	Voice	\$	750.00				
2022	Amaya Nusum-Bean	Violin	\$	750.00				
	Sar Smith	Cello	\$	750.00				
		17. 11	\$	750.00				
	Edward Wyer Arianna Fox	Violin	φ	750.00				